Spec No. JENF243J-0006A-01                                                                          P1/8
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
CHIP NOISE FILTER  NFZ2HBM□□□SN10L REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
1. Scope
This reference specification applies to NFZ2HBM_SN10L, Chip Noise Filter.
.
 2. Part Numbering

  Atmospheric Pressure : 86kPa to 106kPa
5. Appearance and Dimensions
                                                              ■Unit Mass (Typical value)
0.022g
                                            (in mm)
Customer
Part Number
MURATA
Part Number
Impedance at 1MHｚ DC Resistance
Rated Current *1
(A)
Emission noise
Restraint frequency
(recommendation,MHz)(Ω) Tolerance (Ω) Tolerance.
 NFZ2HBM1R5SN10L 1.5
±30%
0.060
±25%
1.20 130-200
 NFZ2HBM2R9SN10L 2.9 0.085 1.10 110-150
 NFZ2HBM4R4SN10L 4.4 0.105 1.05 85-130
 NFZ2HBM6R1SN10L 6.1 0.125 1.00 75-110
 NFZ2HBM8R4SN10L 8.4 0.145 0.90 70-90
 NFZ2HBM110SN10L 11 0.160 0.80 60-80
 NFZ2HBM170SN10L 17 0.210 0.70 50-70
 NFZ2HBM240SN10L 24 0.250 0.65 45-65
 NFZ2HBM330SN10L 33 0.300 0.50 40-55
 NFZ2HBM600SN10L 60 0.300 0.40 30-50
0.6 ± 0.2
2.5 ± 0.2 2.0 ± 0.2
0.9 ± 0.1
Spec No. JENF243J-0006A-01                                                                          P2/8